
रॉयल पिब्लक सू्कल                     Royal Public School 
िशक्षा के माध्यम से जीवन में सुधार                                                              Improving Lives through Education 
                   

 
				ADALHAT,	MIRZAPUR	231302	

	
	

List	of	Restricted	Holidays	for	the	Year	2019	
 
 
S. No. Name of Holiday No. Of 

Days 
Day of the 
week  

Date 

1 New Year Day 1 Tuesday 01.01.2019 
2 Lohri 1 Sunday 13.01.2019 
3 Pongal 1 Tuesday 15.01.2019 
4 Swami Dayanand Saraswati 

Jayanti 
1 Friday 01.03.2019 

5 Holika Dahan 1 Wednesday 20.03.2019 
6 *Hazarat Ali Birthday 1 Thursday 21.03.2019 
7 Vaisakhi 1 Sunday 14.04.2019 
8 *Shab-e-Barat 1 Saturday 20.04.2019 
9 Ester Sunday 1 Sunday 21.04.2019 

10 Guru Rabindranath Birthday 1 Thursday 09.05.2019 
11 *Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 31.05.2019 
12 Ganga Dashahara 1 Wednesday 12.06.2019 
13 Nirjala Ekadashi 1 Thursday 13.06.2019 
14 Rath Yatra 1 Thursday 04.07.2019 
15 Guru Purnima 1 Tuesday 16.07.2019 
16 Ganesh Chaturthi 1 Monday 02.09.2019 
17 Dusshera(Maha Saptami) 1 Saturday 05.10.2019 
18 Dusshera (Maha Ashtami) 1 Sunday 06.10.2019 
19 Dusshera (Maha Navami) 1 Monday 07.10.2019 
20 Maharashi Valmiki Birthday 1 Sunday 13.10.2019 
21 Karva Chauth 1 Thursday 17.10.2019 
22 Narak Chaturdasi 1 Saturday 26.10.2019 
23 Govardhan Puja 1 Monday 28.10.2019 
24 Bhai Dhuj 1 Tuesday 29.10.2019 
25 Chatt Puja 1 Saturday 02.11.2019 
26 Christmas Eve 1 Tuesday 24.12.2019 

 
 
Note	:	Holidays	marked	with	an	asterisk	(*)	are	liable	to	slight	alterations	according	
to	visibility	of	moon.	If	any	change	in	date	occurs,	the	same	will	be	announced.	
Teachers	can	choose	2	holidays	from	the	list	of	Restricted	Holiday.	
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